Version 1, effective as of August 12, 2025

GLOBAL WORK AND ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY CONFERENCE (G-WOP)

Schedule: Thursday, September 18, 2025

UTC
12:00
12:30

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30

Presenters
G-WOP Team

Idil Isik, Ph.D. & Safak Oz Aktepe, Ph.D.

Mark Poteet

Kate Young, Georgi Yankov, Gerianne de Klerk
Emily Solberg, others TBC

Par Lofstrand

Stale Einarsen
TBC

Session Title

Opening Plenary

Policy Impact and Professionalization:
Embedding Psychologists in Workplaces
Expanding I-O's Impact through a Global
Alliance of Associations and Members
Public Debate on Al

Consulting in Practice: Skills Beyond the
Classroom

TBC
TBC
Using I-O to Make a Better Working World
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GLOBAL WORK AND ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY CONFERENCE (G-WOP)

Schedule: Thursday, September 18, 2025

UTC

18:00

18:30
19:00

19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00
23:30

Presenters
TBC

Sy Islam, others TBC

TBC

Richard Landers

Hayden Frike, Paul M. Mastrangelo Ph.D.,
Annika Herrmann

Anja Krstic
Prof Maree Roche

Session Title
Using I-O to Make a Better Working World

When You Are the Only I-O in an Organisation
Cross-Cultural Occupational Psychology

Generative Al Will Transform Work, and We
Must Act Now

Pop Psychology vs Real Science: Reclaiming
Credibility in an Age of Influencers, Part 1
Canadian Research with Impact
Mindfulness and Psychological Capital:
Supporting Employee Wellbeing
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GLOBAL WORK AND ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY CONFERENCE (G-WOP)

Schedule: Thursday, Sept. 18 & Friday, Sept. 19, 2025

UTC
0:00
0:30
1:00
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
3:30

Presenters
Gail Wrogemann

TBC

Phil Slade

Hayden Frike

Agata Perepeczko, others TBC

Session Title
SIOPSA - TBC

Leadership and Systemic Change

Nudge, Meet Nurture! Going beyond Bias-
Emotionally Intelligent Leadership in a Noisy
World

Breaking the Habit: Driving Behaviour
Change that Sticks

Pop Psychology vs Real Science: Reclaiming
Credibility in an Age of Influencers, Part 2
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GLOBAL WORK AND ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY CONFERENCE (G-WOP)

Schedule: Friday, September 19, 2025

UTC
4:00

4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

Presenters
Dr. Alia Al Serkal

Dr. Phillip Welsh

Arnold Bakker

TBC

Lavinia Tanculescu-Popa
Sergey Gorbatov
Alison Eyring

Hardeep Virdi, Nikita Mikhailov

Session Title

Using Mentoring as Part of Building a Coaching Culture
in an Organization Based in the UAE

Ex-pats in the Middle East - How to Support Those Who
Choose to Leave "Home"

TBC

Networking

Loneliness at Work from Digitilalization

Innovation in Talent Management

Using I-O to Contribute the United Nations Goals: SIOP
as an NGO

Careers Fair and International Mobility + Networking
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GLOBAL WORK AND ORGANIZATIONAL
PSYCHOLOGY CONFERENCE (G-WOP)

Schedule: Friday, September 19, 2025

UTC
9:30
10:00
10:15

11:00
11:30
12:00

Presenters
Alex Haslam

Gamze Arman, Ph.D.,
Sibel Karamaras

Prof. Dr. Nurcan Ensari

Antonia Dietmann

G-WOP Team

Session Title

Zombie Leadership: Dead Ideas That Still Walk

Among Us

How Can Work/Organisational Psychology Support
High-Skilled Immigrants Better? A Scientist-Practitioner
Approach

Overcoming Religious Discrimination and Exclusion in
the Workplace

Innovation in the Government Occupational
Psychology Profession

Conference Close



