Schedule: Thursday, September 18, 2025

UTC	Presenters	Session Title
12:00	G-WOP Team	Opening Plenary
12:30	İdil Işık, Ph.D. & Şafak Öz Aktepe, Ph.D.	Policy Impact and Professionalization: Embedding Psychologists in Workplaces
13:00	Mark Poteet	Expanding I-O's Impact through a Global
13:30		Alliance of Associations and Members
14:00	Kate Young, Georgi Yankov, Gerianne de Klerk	Public Debate on AI
14:30		
15:00	Emily Solberg, others TBC	Consulting in Practice: Skills Beyond the
15:30		Classroom
16:00		
16:30	Pär Lofstrand	TBC
17:00	Ståle Einarsen	TBC
17:30	TBC	Using I-O to Make a Better Working World

Schedule: Thursday, September 18, 2025

UTC	Presenters	Session Title
18:00	TBC	Using I-O to Make a Better Working World
18:30		
19:00	Sy Islam, others TBC	When You Are the Only I-O in an Organisation
19:30		
20:00	TBC	Cross-Cultural Occupational Psychology
20:30		
21:00	Richard Landers	Generative AI Will Transform Work, and We
21:30		Must Act Now
22:00	Hayden Frike, Paul M. Mastrangelo Ph.D.,	Pop Psychology vs Real Science: Reclaiming
22:30	Annika Herrmann	Credibility in an Age of Influencers, Part 1
23:00	Anja Krstic	Canadian Research with Impact
23:30	Prof Maree Roche	Mindfulness and Psychological Capital:
		Supporting Employee Wellbeing

Schedule: Thursday, Sept. 18 & Friday, Sept. 19, 2025

UTC	Presenters	Session Title
0:00	Gail Wrogemann	SIOPSA - TBC
0:30		
1:00	TBC	Leadership and Systemic Change
1:30		
2:00	Phil Slade	Nudge, Meet Nurture! Going beyond Bias- Emotionally Intelligent Leadership in a Noisy World
2:30 3:00	Hayden Frike	Breaking the Habit: Driving Behaviour Change that Sticks
3:30	Agata Perepeczko, others TBC	Pop Psychology vs Real Science: Reclaiming Credibility in an Age of Influencers, Part 2

Schedule: Friday, September 19, 2025

UTC	Presenters	Session Title
4:00	Dr. Alia Al Serkal	Using Mentoring as Part of Building a Coaching Culture in an Organization Based in the UAE
4:30	Dr. Phillip Welsh	Ex-pats in the Middle East - How to Support Those Who Choose to Leave "Home"
5:00	Arnold Bakker	TBC
5:30	TBC	Networking
6:00	Lavinia Țânculescu-Popa	Loneliness at Work from Digitilalization
6:30	Sergey Gorbatov	Innovation in Talent Management
7:00	Alison Eyring	Using I-O to Contribute the United Nations Goals: SIOP
7:30		as an NGO
8:00	Hardeep Virdi, Nikita Mikhailov	Careers Fair and International Mobility + Networking
8:30		
9:00		

Schedule: Friday, September 19, 2025

UTC	Presenters	Session Title
9:30	Alex Haslam	Zombie Leadership: Dead Ideas That Still Walk
10:00		Among Us
10:15	Gamze Arman, Ph.D., Sibel Karamaraş	How Can Work/Organisational Psychology Support High-Skilled Immigrants Better? A Scientist-Practitioner Approach
	Prof. Dr. Nurcan Ensari	Overcoming Religious Discrimination and Exclusion in the Workplace
11:00	Antonia Dietmann	
11:00 11:30		the Workplace